Parts Breakdown

G5771 50" Slip Roll 16 Gauge

-25-



Parts List

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION

1 P5771001 BASE 20 PLWO3M LOCK WASHER 6MM

2 PWO06M FLAT WASHER 12MM 21 PB18M HEX BOLT M6-1 X 15

3 PLWO5M LOCK WASHER 12MM 22 P5771022 FEED ROLLER KNOB

4 PB75M HEX BOLT M12-1.75 X 35 23 PBO9M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 20

5 P5771005 LIFT STAND 24 P5771024 HEX SCREW M12 X 65

6 P5771006 SETTING KNOB PIN 25 P5771025 ROLLER #1 BASE

7 P5771007 SETTING KNOB 26 P5771026 ROLLER #1

8 P5771008 SET SCREW M10 X 30 27 P5771027 ROLLER BASE

9 P5771009 RIGHT STAND 28 P5771028 FEED ROLLER

10 P5771010 GEAR LOCKING SHAFT 29 P5771029 ROLLER #2

11 P5771011 BEARING 30 X 38 X 24 30 P5771030 SHAFT

12 P5771012 GEAR 19T 31 P5771031 HANDLE LOCKING BUSH
13 P5771013 GEAR 13T 32 PSS20M SET SCREW M8-1.25 X 8
14 P5771014 GEAR 16T 33 P5771033 ROLLER #1 BUSHING M10 X 15
15 P5771015 KEY B10 X 25 34 PSS10M SET SCREW M10-1.5 X 20
16 P5771016 GEAR 40T 35 P5771035 CRANK HANDLE

17 PW04M FLAT WASHER 10MM 36 PNO3M HEX NUT M8-1.25

18 PB14M HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 35 37 P5771037 GRIP

19 P5771019 GEAR COVER 38 P5771038 GRIP SHAFT

-26- g G5771 50" Slip Roll 16 Gauge



	G5771 Parts Pg.26 Update per EORF#5411.pdf
	SECTION 6: SERVICE
	Parts List





